
$10.00

$13.00

$10.00

$16.50

$15.00

$13.50

$20.00

$20.00

$7.00

$9.50

$12.50

Entrees
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 	

WEDGES 	
with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

BOWL OF CHIPS 	

GF  LOADED TEXAS FRIES 	
with cajun salt, chilli & cheese
with a choice of beef or vegetarian 	

JALAPENOS POPPERS 	
stuffed with cream cheese filling  
& served with chipotle mayo & lemon

SOUTHERN FRIED SQUID RINGS 	
with lemon & garlic aioli  

BUFFALO WINGS 	
with garlic aioli	

GF  STICKY TEXAS BBQ WINGS 	
with chipotle mayo & lemon 	

GF  CORN ON THE COB 	
with paprika, garlic butter, cheese  
& garlic aioli  

GF  AVOCADO SALSA & CORN CHIPS 	

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS  	
with chipotle mayo & lemon

24.50

$2.00

$26.50

$23.50

Mexican
GF  MEXICAN SALAD BOWLS 	
choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, 
vegetarian or beef  
rice, salad, corn chips, avocado  
salsa, jalapenos & sour cream   
+ cheese 	
 
ENCHILADA 	
choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken,
vegetarian or beef  
chips, salad, topped with cheese,  
avocado salsa, chipotle mayo  
& jalapenos

GF  NACHOS 	
choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken,
vegetarian or beef  
topped with cheese, jalapenos,  
sour cream & avocado salsa

Burgers
All burger meals served with chips

TEXAS CRUNCH BURGER	
smashed grass fed beef spiced  
patty, bacon, cheese, fried jalapenos,  
lettuce, tomato & chipotle mayo 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 	
bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato  
& chipotle mayo

VEGAN BEAN BURGER 	
lettuce, beetroot, tomato, pickles, 
garlic aioli & sweet chilli sauce

WORKS BURGER 	
smashed grass fed beef patty, bacon, 
cheese, egg, pineapple, lettuce, beetroot, 
tomato, pickles & BBQ sauce 

CHEESE BURGER 	
smashed grass fed beef patty, cheese, 
mustard, tomato, lettuce, pickles  
& tomato sauce 
Make it a double	

$22.50

$20.00

$19.50

$26.50

$18.50

+ $6.00

Seafood
$26.00

$28.00

$29.50

$32.00

$30.00

$32.00

$32.00

CRUMBED CALAMARI 	
with chips, salad, lemon & tartare 	

BEER BATTERED BARAMUNDI 	
with chips, salad, lemon & tartare 	
  
CRUMBED PRAWNS	
with chips, salad, lemon & tartare 	

SEAFOOD BASKET 	
battered barramundi, 5 calamari  
& 3 prawns with chips, salad & tartare

SOUTHERN FRIED PRAWNS 	
with salad, chips, tomato salsa  
& grilled lime butter

GF  GRILLED SALTWATER  
BARRAMUNDI FILLET 	
topped with chargrilled lime butter  
& served with tomato salsa with  
house salad & chat potato

GF  PAN SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON 	
on a potato rosti with mixed leaves,  
capers, garlic aioli, avocado  
& tomato salsa

Mains
250g GRASS FED SIRLOIN	
char-grilled steak with chips & salad
GF  option

350g GRAIN FED SIRLOIN 	
char-grilled steak, marble score 4+  
with chips & salad
GF  option

NEW ENGLAND LAMB CUTLETS 
2 cutlets served on creamy mashed potato,  
steamed veggies, roast pumpkin & gravy. 
Crumbed or grilled 	
+ cutlet 	
GF  option	

SMOKE HOUSE SPECIAL the latest smoked treat  
to come out of the smoker see specials board

GF  HOUSE SMOKED BEEF SAUSAGE 	
cheese salchica with slaw, avocado 
salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo & chips  
+ corn tortillas 	

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST 	
with chips, salad, tomato salsa,  
jalapenos, lemon & chipotle mayo

SLOW COOKED PORK RIB RACK 	
in a sticky BBQ chilli sauce with slaw, 
avocado salsa, jalapenos, chipotle 
mayo & chips

PASTA OF THE DAY see specials board

Currys
All served with basmati rice, cucumber riata, 
tomato salsa & a grilled roti

BUTTER CHICKEN
VEGAN CHICKPEA
MASSAMAN LAMB
BEEF VINDALOO  

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00 
$5.00

$11.00

Sauces
GF  Gravy 
GF  Diane sauce
GF  Mushroom sauce 
GF   Green peppercorn sauce 
GF  Creamy garlic sauce
Garlic prawns sauce

$30.00

$45.00

$28.50

+ $8.50

$24.00

+ $1.00

$30.00

$34.00

$28.00

Schnitzels
All schnitzel meals served with chips & salad

HOUSE CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
with chips, salad, lemon & garlic aioli 

TRADITIONAL PARMIGIANA	
with napoli sauce, ham & cheese

AUSSIE PARMIGIANA 	
with BBQ sauce, avocado, bacon  
& cheese

MEXICAN PARMIGIANA	
 with jalapenos, avocado, bacon,  
cheese, chipotle mayo

NACHOS PARMIGIANA	
choice of beef or bean chili, cheese,  
corn chips, sour cream & jalapenos

BELLO PARMIGIANA	
with roast pumpkin, fetta, broccoli  
& caramelised garlic

BEEF SCHNITZEL	
250g butterflied & crumbed sirloin steak 
served with chips & salad

BUTCHERS BLOCK 	
250g beef schnitzel topped with house 
smoked sausage, bacon, ham, cheese, 
red onion, BBQ sauce, chips & salad 

MAKE IT HOT!  
+ hot sauce, jalapenos, chipotle mayo
	
GF  option  
chicken or beef grilled, naked schnitzel

$23.00

$27.00

$28.00

$29.00

$29.00

$28.00

$30.00

$35.00

+ $1.00

Surf + Turf

$35.00
$35.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$55.00

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 	
GF  GRILLED CHICKEN 	
GF  BARRAMUNDI	
BEEF SCHNITZEL	
250g SIRLOIN	
350g SIRLOIN	

All surf & turf meals served with creamy garlic  
& prawn sauce with chips & salad
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CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Classic schnitty with choice of pepper, 
mushroom, gravy or diane sauce 

TRADITIONAL PARMIGIANA
MEXICAN PARMIGIANA 
AUSSIE PARMIGIANA

All served with chips & salad 

$15.50

$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

Open 
7 DAYS

Lunch
12 - 2PM

Dinner 
6 - 8PM

MONDAYS

SUNDAYS 

ROAST PORK WITH CRACKLING  
& APPLE SAUCE

ROAST LAMB WITH MINT JELLY

COMBO ROAST

All served with roast potato, steamed 
vegetables, roast punpkin & gravy 

$24.50

$24.50

$28.50

THURSDAYS

Steak Night

Roast Night

Schnitty Night

250G SIRLOIN
Cooked to your liking with a choice 
of pepper, mushroom, gravy or 
diane sauce
+ A complimentary schooner

$25.50
All served with chips & salad 


