

Entrees

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$10.00
WEDGES with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$13.00
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$10.00
GF LOADED TEXAS FRIES with cajun salt, chilli & cheese with a choice of beef or vegetarian	\$16.50
JALAPENOS POPPERS stuffed with cream cheese filling & served with chipotle mayo & lemon	\$15.00
SOUTHERN FRIED SQUID RINGS with lemon & garlic aioli	\$13.50
BUFFALO WINGS with garlic aioli	\$20.00
GF STICKY TEXAS BBQ WINGS with chipotle mayo & lemon	\$20.00
GF CORN ON THE COB with paprika, garlic butter, cheese & garlic aioli	\$7.00
GF AVOCADO SALSA & CORN CHIPS	\$9.50
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS with chipotle mayo & lemon	\$12.50

Mexican

GF MEXICAN SALAD BOWLS choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, vegetarian or beef rice, salad, corn chips, avocado salsa, jalapenos & sour cream + cheese	24.50
ENCHILADA choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, vegetarian or beef chips, salad, topped with cheese, avocado salsa, chipotle mayo & jalapenos	\$2.00
GF NACHOS choice of pulled pork, pulled chicken, vegetarian or beef topped with cheese, jalapenos, sour cream & avocado salsa	\$26.50
	\$23.50

Burgers

All burger meals served with chips	
TEXAS CRUNCH BURGER smashed grass fed beef spiced patty, bacon, cheese, fried jalapenos, lettuce, tomato & chipotle mayo	\$22.50
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato & chipotle mayo	\$20.00
VEGAN BEAN BURGER lettuce, beetroot, tomato, pickles, garlic aioli & sweet chilli sauce	\$19.50
WORKS BURGER smashed grass fed beef patty, bacon, cheese, egg, pineapple, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, pickles & BBQ sauce	\$26.50
CHEESE BURGER smashed grass fed beef patty, cheese, mustard, tomato, lettuce, pickles & tomato sauce	\$18.50
Make it a double	+ \$6.00

Seafood

CRUMBED CALAMARI with chips, salad, lemon & tartare	\$26.00
BEER BATTERED BARAMUNDI with chips, salad, lemon & tartare	\$28.00
CRUMBED PRAWNS with chips, salad, lemon & tartare	\$29.50
SEAFOOD BASKET battered barramundi, 5 calamari & 3 prawns with chips, salad & tartare	\$32.00
SOUTHERN FRIED PRAWNS with salad, chips, tomato salsa & grilled lime butter	\$30.00
GF GRILLED SALTWATER BARAMUNDI FILLET topped with chargrilled lime butter & served with tomato salsa with house salad & chat potato	\$32.00
GF PAN SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON on a potato rosti with mixed leaves, capers, garlic aioli, avocado & tomato salsa	\$32.00

Surf + Turf

All surf & turf meals served with creamy garlic & prawn sauce with chips & salad	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$35.00
GF GRILLED CHICKEN	\$35.00
GF BARRAMUNDI	\$41.00
BEEF SCHNITZEL	\$40.00
250g SIRLOIN	\$40.00
350g SIRLOIN	\$55.00

Schnitzels

All schnitzel meals served with chips & salad	
HOUSE CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips, salad, lemon & garlic aioli	\$23.00
TRADITIONAL PARMIGIANA with napoli sauce, ham & cheese	\$27.00
AUSSIE PARMIGIANA with BBQ sauce, avocado, bacon & cheese	\$28.00
MEXICAN PARMIGIANA with jalapenos, avocado, bacon, cheese, chipotle mayo	\$29.00
NACHOS PARMIGIANA choice of beef or bean chili, cheese, corn chips, sour cream & jalapenos	\$29.00
BELLO PARMIGIANA with roast pumpkin, fetta, broccoli & caramelised garlic	\$28.00
BEEF SCHNITZEL 250g butterflied & crumbed sirloin steak served with chips & salad	\$30.00
BUTCHERS BLOCK 250g beef schnitzel topped with house smoked sausage, bacon, ham, cheese, red onion, BBQ sauce, chips & salad	\$35.00
MAKE IT HOT! + hot sauce, jalapenos, chipotle mayo	+ \$1.00
GF option chicken or beef grilled, naked schnitzel	

Mains

250g GRASS FED SIRLOIN char-grilled steak with chips & salad GF option	\$30.00
350g GRAIN FED SIRLOIN char-grilled steak, marble score 4+ with chips & salad GF option	\$45.00
NEW ENGLAND LAMB CUTLETS 2 cutlets served on creamy mashed potato, steamed veggies, roast pumpkin & gravy. Crumbed or grilled + cutlet GF option	\$28.50
SMOKE HOUSE SPECIAL the latest smoked treat to come out of the smoker see specials board	

GF HOUSE SMOKED BEEF SAUSAGE cheese salchica with slaw, avocado salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo & chips + corn tortillas	\$24.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST with chips, salad, tomato salsa, jalapenos, lemon & chipotle mayo	\$30.00
SLOW COOKED PORK RIB RACK in a sticky BBQ chilli sauce with slaw, avocado salsa, jalapenos, chipotle mayo & chips	\$34.00
PASTA OF THE DAY see specials board	

Currys

All served with basmati rice, cucumber raita, tomato salsa & a grilled roti	
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$28.00
VEGAN CHICKPEA	
MASSAMAN LAMB	
BEEF VINDALOO	

Sauces

GF Gravy	\$3.00
GF Diane sauce	\$4.00
GF Mushroom sauce	\$4.00
GF Green peppercorn sauce	\$4.00
GF Creamy garlic sauce	\$5.00
Garlic prawns sauce	\$11.00

Weekly Specials

MONDAYS



Schnitty Night

CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL \$15.50

Classic schnitty with choice of pepper, mushroom, gravy or diane sauce

TRADITIONAL PARMIGIANA \$18.50

MEXICAN PARMIGIANA \$18.50

AUSSIE PARMIGIANA \$18.50

All served with chips & salad

THURSDAYS



Steak Night

250G SIRLOIN

Cooked to your liking with a choice of pepper, mushroom, gravy or diane sauce

+ A complimentary schooner

\$25.50



All served with chips & salad

SUNDAYS



Roast Night

ROAST PORK WITH CRACKLING & APPLE SAUCE \$24.50

ROAST LAMB WITH MINT JELLY \$24.50

COMBO ROAST \$28.50

All served with roast potato, steamed vegetables, roast pumpkin & gravy



Bellingen
BISTRO



E
U

M
N